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NEED A RECOMMENDED BUSINESS?

Looking for an honest business?
Our business members are known to each other,
and are highly recommended as reliable vendors in
our fields.

We have many years of experience and operate
our businesses professionally.

Call on us with any questions or to find out more about our services.

We can also provide speakers to your group. Call any member for more
information!

BUSINESS OWNERS/MANAGERS
Our business group meets weekly for the purpose of supporting each other’s
businesses, networking and enjoying breakfast in a social atmosphere.

All businesses are invited to join us at our next meeting, held on Tuesdays at
7:30 am.

Stop in and learn more about us, and let’s talk about your business!

WALK-IN Visitors Welcome
Every Tuesday 7:30 to 8:30 AM
Stop by next Tuesday and tell us about your business.

Larry's Diner
24522 Lockport St,    Plainfield, IL 60544
www.plainfieldbusinessreferrals.com



W W Data Systems

Business Phone Systems

John Weiffenbach

john@wwdatasystems.com

http://wwdatasystems.com

815-436-4665

John Schrock Law

Civil and Criminal Law Expert

John Schrock

jvschrock@netscape.net

http://johnschrocklaw.com

815-246-3100

Retirement

Retired after Successful

Investments Career

Kurt Ulbricht

President of

Plainfield Business Referrals

815-592-0511

Jevic CPA Tax Solutions

Bookkeeping and Tax Professional

Henry Fonanih, CPA

henryf@jeviccpa.com.

https://cpajevic.com

815-267-1116

AmeriWeb Hosting

Web Hosting Design Marketing

Robert Kalnes

robert@ameriwebhosting.com

https://ameriwebhosting.com

773-735-5144

“Our job is to make your phone ring.”

Edward Jones

Financial Advisor

Seth Cooper

seth.cooper@edwardjones.com

http://edwardjones.com/

815-725-5401

American Nationwide

Mortgage Company

Your Local Mortgage Expert

Jim Haley

jhaley@americannationwide.com

http://jimhaleyloans.com

630-229-5006

Farmers Insurance

Local Farmers Insurance Agent

Patrick Kerrigan II

pkerrigan@farmersagent.com

http://farmersagent.com/pkerrigan

630.626.3222

Auto, Home, Life, Business

Larry's Diner

Plainfield Dining

Breakfast - Lunch - Dinner

Kostas (Gus) Alexopoulos

https://larrysdinerinplainfield.com

815-436-3055

Sybert Pavement Maintenance

Pavement Maintenance, Snow

Plowing, Lawn Care

Randy Sybert

info@sybertgroup.com

http://sybertgroup.com

815-886-6000

ReMax Ultimate Professionals

Plainfield Real Estate Expert

Phillip Lawrence, Broker

philliplaw.rup@gmail.com

http://phillipsellshomes.com

815-600-0334

"Want to know what your Home is

Worth?" Find out for FREE!

Mary Kay

Independent Beauty Consultant

Carol Ellman

cellman815@gmail.com

http://marykay.com/cellman

708-347-8283

PNC Bank

Specializing in Mortgages

Paul Burkett NMLS #435855

Naperville Branch

paul.burkett@pnc.com

https://www.pnc.com

630-965-4335

Lythberg Law

Real Estate and

Estate Planning Expert

Cameron Lythberg

cameron@lythberglaw.com

http://lythberglaw.com

815-239-0200

Jacks Home Services

Home Repairs

Home Inspections

Jack McGraw

jackjhsinc@ameritech.net

708-899-0315

jhsinspections.com

https://Plainfield-Home-Values.com

Soap Opera Laundromat

A Self & Full Service Laundromat

T.J. Kardas

SoapOperaLndry@aol.com

http://SoapOperaLaundromats.com

815-436-1500

“Your time has a value, and that is

not doing your laundry, so let us do it for you at

Soap Opera Laundromat”


